Monday, October 01, 2012 thru

Tracks & Series:
Total runs:
Elimination runs:
Perfect runs:
Close: < 1 inch
Perfect lights:
Perfect dials:

Closest Races
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/05
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/06
2012/10/05
2012/10/07
2012/10/05
2012/10/07
2012/10/06
2012/10/06

Perfect Dials
2012/10/03
2012/10/03
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06

54

34
33,150
12,525
)

19

111
115

132

MIL
525)

INF

MEM

SKY

Dv2

Sunday, October 07, 2012

Excluded: (SGM)

odds:
odds:
odds:
odds:

NA

1 1in 659
11in 112
11in 108

(less than 1 in.) (19)
16:

PRO

PRO ET

PRO CLASS

PRO ET

SUPER PRO BUY BACK
SUPER PRO

JR DRAGSTER 8-9
BOX MAIN EVENT
SUPER STOCK
GAMBLER JUNIOR
OPEN COMP FULL BODY
GAMBLER NO BOX

SUPER PRO BIKE BUY BACK
GAMBLER BOX

Sportsman Motorcycles
JR DRAGSTER 1@-12 ROC
NO BOX MAIN EVENT

SUPER PRO

INTERMEDIATE

ROC

COMP ROD

SPORT STREET
GAMBLER JUNIOR
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER NO BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER NO BOX
GAMBLER NO BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
PRO CLASS
SUPER PRO
GAMBLER BOX
PRO CLASS
GAMBLER JUNIOR
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER NO BOX
GAMBLER NO BOX
PRO CLASS
Gamblers Race
Gamblers Race
Gamblers Race
PRO CLASS
SUPER PRO
SUPER PRO

SSS BOX
Gamblers Race Elec
Gamblers Race NOE
Sportsman Motorcycles

JR DRAGSTER 13-17 ROC
SUPER PRO BIKE ROC
Gamblers Race NOE

OPEN COMP OPEN WHEEL
OPEN COMP FULL BODY
Gamblers Race Elec
TRUCKS

650 HEADS UP

PRO ET

SUPER PRO

TOP ET

BUCKEYE CHAMPIONSHIP R-0
SPORTSMAN

SUPER PRO

PRO ET

PRO

SUPER PRO YELLOW

PRO ET

TEAM SPORTSMAN

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

Elec
Elec
Elec

(352R) vs
MARK NEELD (G204) vs
(ZX50) vs
ROB STIGALL (266R) vs
TODD BISHOP (2043) vs
(1114) vs
MICHAEL CARPENTER (220) vs
TONY LAFEVER (MT2X83) vs
McDevitt (512) vs
ABBY FISK (KD250X) vs
CHRIS PIERCE (2205) vs
JERRY KING (MT9X24) vs
ROY KOCH (2396) vs
ROBERT HINDMAN (KD2X1Q) vs
Chad Isley (3303) vs
GARRETT FREEMAN (2063) vs
BOBBY ARNETT (643X92) vs
AARON ROBERTS (255X) vs
(3229) vs
130X Brian Kam
N725 Nick Bublitz
KD626X
KD7X28 GEORGE SIMPSON
MI2001 TROY POINDEXTER
MM270
MT@32  MIKE MCCARR
JD419@ JESSE BOBO
LD3X6F JAMES HINKLE
KD2X1Q ROBERT HINDMAN
64381Y ISSAC YOUNG
JD2X53 MIKE ROBERTS
JDJIX39 JOHNNY CASTELLAW
MI2001 TROY POINDEXTER
MI427D DAVID EUBANKS
JD2X83 DANNY MELTON
9X18
NX44
KDKX17
1266
LD3499 MAKAYLA BRUMMETT
SC4X21 JONATHAN ROBIN
MT9X24 JERRY KING
JDJX39 JOHNNY CASTELLAW
CC1984
4415 CAMERON FULFER
4033 MO MANN
459M KEVIN HENRY
4X77
SX14
1IX7T
MT2X83 TONY LAFEVER
401D DENNIS CAMERON
4157 Jason Brown
51 Curtis Spracklin
238P JORDYN PRINCE
2816 DANA SMITH
G400 MIKE GRIGGS
2062 BUDDY GOOLSBY
w218 BRUCE WILSON
4280 MIKE CRADER
4 MARK NYE
P205 TROY PIREZ JR
T208 KELLY KING
BB1452
1X57 HOLMES
3313 Jeff Ross
H529 CHRIS SCHWARTZ
516 MIKE MELSHA
G231 RICK GRIFFIN
K546 JOE KERNER
3899
T208 KELLY KING
327L
352C
H388

(5XAX)
(261G) BRENDAN GEORGE
(9X55)

(B225) JIMMY BAUGHER
(2789) TROY WILLIAMS JR
(PX42)

(282) CARALINE MCCARTY
(KDCX55) DON COX

(1555) Brown

S

ISIESIIS SIS IS SRS

(2232) TREVOR ESTES Q.
(MI1X44) MATT DILLINGER Q.
(2073) TIM SUTTON Q.

(MM2X16) TIMMY SMITH

[
(54) TOM GILLIGAN Q.
0

(200) JORDAN HOLLEY

(MM2X@D) RICK PENNINGTONQ.
(2296) DOUG RICHARDSON @.

(1895) Q.
12.74 -0.0140 12.7400
17.59 0.0570 17.5900

9.05 -0.0520 9.0500
5.58 0.0170 5.5800
7.04 0.0370 7.0400
4.75 0.0140 4.7500
5.34 0.0090 5.3400
4.63 0.0130 4.6300
5.31 -0.0220 5.3100
4.77 -0.0030 4.7700
6.70 0.0440 6.7000
4.94 -0.0360 4.9400
6.19 0.0260 6.1900
7.07 -0.0150 7.0700
4.75 0.0540 4.7500
4.72 -0.0060 4.7200
6.80 0.5079 6.8000
5.54 0.5052 5.5400
5.78 0.0070 5.7800
6.71 0.5440 6.7100
7.90 -0.0020 7.9000
4.89 -0.0020 4.8900
7.52 0.0460 7.5200
6.18 0.0160 6.1800
7.44  0.5341 7.4400
6.69 0.0150 6.6900
6.58 0.0350 6.5800
4.78 0.0040 4.7800
6.75 0.5341 6.7500
5.93 0.5430 5.9300
4.45 0.5211  4.4500
5.05 0.0180 5.0500
4.76  0.0410 4.7600
6.74 0.0200 6.7400
5.49 0.0270 5.4900
7.95 0.1030 7.9500
7.75 0.0270 7.7500
6.22 0.0670 6.2200
5.17 0.0550 5.1700
6.65 0.0430 6.6500
4.60 0.0260 4.6000
17.38 0.3850 17.3800
6.50 0.0050 6.5000
6.44 0.0540 6.4400
7.63 0.0290 7.6300
4.84 0.0075 4.8400
7.02 0.0590 7.0200
12.60 0.0940 12.6000
6.13 0.0090 6.1300
6.60 0.0380 6.6000
7.11 0.0120 7.1100
4.81 0.0132 4.8100
6.44 -0.0110 6.4400
12.12 0.0438 12.1200
5.39 0.0211 5.3900
6.74 0.0047 6.7400

9612

9978 i

in.

in.
(MP@@7X) KENNETH RICHARDSON®@.5792 i
5881 i
6081

6385 i
7615 i
8471 1
.8736 i
9206 i

=]

ISIESISEUSEUSIESIS IS IS

[SIESIISTIS USRS IS S

0.0004 sec.

0004
0004
0003
0003
0004
0007
0005
0004
0008

sec



2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07

2012/10/07 17:58:

Perfect Lights (111
2012/10/03
2012/10/03
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/04
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05

CRD

PIR
PIR
MEM
MEM
MEM
MEM
MEM

Dv2

SPORTSMAN
SUPER PRO

BUCKEYE STOCK - SUPER STOCK

BRACKET 1 BONUS RACE

BUCKEYE STOCK - SUPER STOCK

PRO

SUPER PRO YELLOW
Faslube PRO

SUPER PRO BUY BACK
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

STREET BIKE

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER QUICK SERIES
JR NACC 13-17

No E Street

No E Street

No E Quick

EXEDY MODULAR MUSCLE
Pro ET

B3 STREET

McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
BRACKET 1

SUPER PRO YELLOW
B1 ELECTORNICS
MOPAR MAX

SUPER PRO

B2 NO ELECTRONICS
STREET

SUPER PRO YELLOW
No E Quick

No E Quick

TRICK FLOW OPEN COMP

JR ADVANCED
SUPER STOCK
Super Pro
SUPER PRO

No Box Shootout
FTI SUPER PRO
Magnafuel STOCK-SS COMBO
CSR STREET ET

No E Quick

BOX MAIN EVENT
BOX MAIN EVENT

No E Quick

SUPER PRO

Super Pro

B2 NO ELECTRONICS
Super Pro

BOX MAIN EVENT
Super Pro

PRO ET 1-8

SECOND CHANCE
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER JUNIOR
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER NO BOX
GAMBLER NO BOX

700 HEADS UP
GAMBLER JUNIOR
STREET TROPHY
OPEN COMP OPEN WHEEL
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX
Gamblers Race Elec
GAMBLER BOX
GAMBLER BOX

JR DRAGSTER 13-17 ROC
700 HEADS UP
Gamblers Race Elec
Gamblers Race Elec

JD3929
4581

Craig McKenzie
Al Ross

LEO GLASSBRENNER
Bob Shieff

Sean Graham
DAVID WOLFE

Carl James
LELAND POPPELL
KEVIN CLEEVE
TREVOR DENTON
MS B J PITTMAN

SCOTT BISHOP
ROY GOWER III
DOUG RICHARDSON
JAY AXTELL
GRANT JONES
Harry Barker
Adam White
Michael Graves
MICHAEL REID
MITCH MARTINEZ

RAY WILLIAMS SR
DAVID FICUCELL

ROGER HACKETT
DAMON OLSON

JAMES PATTERSON
SAL MEO

JIMMY DICK
Kevin Fleck
DONALD CARVER
TONY LAFEVER
HUNTER TUCKER

DON BOULWARE

DAVID FANN

John Scott DeMots
MIKE STASZEWSKI
Don Norris

RAY WILLIAMS SR
Ken Anderson
JEREMY GLIDEWELL
KEN ENSEY

Jesse Cervantes

JUSTIN EBBS
BYRON KINNE
David Jones
RYAN RICHARDSON
BRAD BOLTON

JOE BILLUPS

RON MINTON
DEWAYANE GRIFFITH
TUCKER KAY

TONY NEWBERRY
KENNY PEASE
DEWAYANE GRIFFITH
MIKE MCCARR
CYNTHIA FARROW
BOBBY ARNETT
DAVID WHEELER
TIM BOYT

BLAKE BAKER

PAT KEENE

TIMMY SMITH

JAMES FULLERTON
EDMOND RICHARDSON

TIMMY SMITH
JOHN LABBOUS

DON POPHAM
JEFF LOPEZ
AARON JONES
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2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/05
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/06
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07
2012/10/07

Dv2

Dv2
Dv2
MEM
MEM
TXM
MEM
MEM
bv2
TXM
MEM
MEM
TXM
GTW
TXM
LWM
BAN
Dv2
MEM
BAN
MEM
TXM
BAN
BAN

JR DRAGSTER 1@-12 ROC
700 HEADS UP
Gamblers Race Elec
Gamblers Race Elec
$SUPER PRO$

SUPER PRO

PRO

SUPER PRO

ROC Electronics
GREEN

YELLOW

BUCKEYE CHAMPIONSHIP R-0
JR DRAGSTER 10-12
CANAM STOCK-SUPER STOCK
SUPER PRO

BLUE

STREET MUSCLE
SUPER PRO

TEAM BIKE

RED

SUPER PRO

PRO

JR DRAGSTER 13-17
SUPER PRO

B1 ELECTORNICS

B2 NO ELECTRONICS
$SUPER PRO$
Leghorns SPORTSMAN
$SUPER PRO$

B1 ELECTORNICS

PRO ET BUY BACK
GOLF CART RACE
GOLF CART RACE
SPORTSMAN BUY BACK
JACKPOT BOX

PRO ET

B2 NO ELECTRONICS
SUPER PRO

$SUPER PRO$
SPORTSMAN

SUPER PRO

PRO ET

SPORTSMAN

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

ROUSH SUPER STANG
YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

Pro ET

PRO

PRO

McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
RED

GREEN

Super Pro

PRO

PRO

B1 ELECTORNICS

FTI SUPER PRO

RED

McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
FTI SUPER PRO

Pro ET

McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
Super Pro

No E Street
MEGABUCKS

Pro ET

STREET MUSCLE
Sunoco KING STREET
FTI SUPER PRO

BOX MAIN EVENT
Magnafuel SUPER GAS
NO BOX MAIN EVENT
Pro ET

Magnafuel SUPER GAS
Magnafuel SUPER STREET

2127
250)
4201
4280

AUTUMN GREENE
JOE HUTTO

Zack Martinez
MIKE CRADER
MARVIN ALLEMAND
RAY LACOUNT
MARTIN NOYES
TONK BANKS

Bob Chance

Mike Walter

VICTORIA SMITH
JEREMY BISHOP
Jeff Solomon
REGGIE TIMMS
JEREMY BISHOP

BRENDAN GEORGE
T J NICHOLS

WARD PEIRCE
DANNY SCHEELE

Ernie Brown
WADE GILBERT
JEFF POUNDS
JEFF BERDAHL

BILL ROBERTS

JESSE IVEY
LUCAS WALKER
VERNON HARRELL
LANDRY FORE
ALLEN LONG
DOUG STRINGER

KEVIN ROBERTS
MS B J PITTMAN

LLOYD MIKESKA

Larry Williamson
Kyle White

JOHN BARNISH
STEVE DECKER
STEVE FOLEY

Jim Haggett
Wayne Cook
Damian Landers
JEREMY BISHOP
STEVE DECKER
JON M PICKERING
SHELDON CRANE
Jason McKague
RAY WILLIAMS SR
BILLY TOWNSEND
TIMMY SMITH
CODY GRAHAM
DANIEL MARTINEZ
JESSE BOBO
SCOTT SMITH
STEVE WAGNER
WAYNE GIBSON
JAMES FULLERTON
TYLER ROACH
Tina Pierce
Greg Sesti

Joe Gitthens
HEATHER MARTIN
Reno Heupel
BILLY TOWNSEND
RYAN RICHARDSON
Craig Maddox
RICK PENNINGTON
Travis Salter
Craig Maddox
Wayde Samuel
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